118
SMAX • SMAZ
LINECOD
Absolute linear encoder
•  Cost effective non-contacting absolute encoder
•  IP68 protection degree for harsh environments, IP69K on request
•  Modbus/RS485, SSI & Analogue output
•  Programmable resolution

119
SMAX • SMAZ
Order code sensor - Modbus/RS485, Analogue output
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS
MB = Modbus/RS485
AI1 = 4-20 mA (10 bit)
AV2 = 0-10V (10 bit)
b RESOLUTION
PRG = programmable
c CONNECTIONS
L1 = cable output 1 m (standard)
Lx = cable output x m
M0,5 = 0,5 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
M2 = 2 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
d custom version
Order code - Magnetic tape
a TAPE LENGTH (measuring length)
MTAX-280 = 280 mm (ML = 200)
MTAX-380 = 380 mm (ML = 300)
MTAX-680 = 680 mm (ML = 600)
MTAZ-1330 = 1330 mm (ML = 1250)
b ACCURACY CLASS
50 = ± 35μm/m
c COVER STRIP
0 = not supplied
1 = supplied
Order code sensor - SSI output
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS
BG = Binary, SSI MSB aligned
GG = Gray, SSI MSB aligned
b RESOLUTION
1250 = 1,25 mm
1000 = 1,0 mm
500 = 0,5 mm
100 = 0,1 mm
c CONNECTIONS
L1 = cable output 1 m (standard)
Lx = cable output x m
M0,5 = 0,5 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
M2 = 2 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
d custom version
MTAX • MTAZ
Product combination: SMAX + MTAX, SMAZ + MTAZ
Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
SMAX
SMAZ
- XX
a
- XXXX
b
- XXX
c
/Sxxx
d
SMAX
SMAZ
- XXX
a
- XXX
b
- XXX
c
/Sxxx
d
MTAX - XXX
MTAZ - XXXX
a
- XX